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CSI MILAN 2019

Colorectal Surgery Interaction
Hi-Tech & hot topics in colon surgery

JULY 4t | 5%, 2019
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Humanitas Congress Center
Rozzano, Milan

DIRECTOR
Prof. Antonino Spinelli
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Colorectal surgery has undergone major developments over the last decade
and is continuously evolving. From the introduction of laparoscopy, this has
been the field of breakthrough techniques and technologies being developed
at a high pace and aimed to improve patients outcomes.

Robotics, fluorescence guided surgery and single port and transanal approaches
are some examples.

Discussions and controversies on their application in daily OR practice and on
their clinical significance in colon surgery are common nowadays.

Our meeting will feature top experts in the field engaging the audience in hot
discussions on such cutting-edge topics, to clarify the place of technologies
and their safe implementation.

JULY 4, 2019

15:00 Registration

15:30 Welcome and introduction
Antonino Spinelli

SESSION | | INDICATIONS

chairmen: Domenico D'Ugo, Mario Trompetto

15:40

Mesenteric based strategies for colon cancer
Calvin Coffey

16:10 Surgical approach to hereditary syndromes

Gabriela Moeslein

16:30 IMA when to tie low

Dieter Hahnloser

16:50 Coffee Break

SESSION Il | CONTROVERSIES

Gilberto Poggioli, Carlo Ratto

17:20 Mini-battle
Complicated diverticulitis:
is there a role at all for conservative management?
Michel Adamina (conservative) vs Mario Morino (operative)

Strategies for T4 colon cancer
Paolo Delrio

Right colectomy: CME and CVL, lights and shadows
Jared Torkington

17:50
18:10

18:30 Getting together - faculty and participants

JULY 5%, 2019

SESSION IIl | NEW TECHNIQUES AND TECHNOLOGIES
chairmen: Marco Montorsi, Francesco Selvaggi

09:00

09:20

09:40

10:00

10:20

Does ICG change our practice?
Roel Hompes

Fluorescence beyond perfusion
Manish Chand

Mini-battle
Intracorporeal anastomosis after right colectomy:

pros and cons.
Fabio Cianchi (pros) vs Isacco Montroni (cons)

Where can we push the single port?
Luigi Boni

Coffee Break

SESSION IV | STRATEGIES FOR BETTER OUTCOMES
chairmen: Manish Chand, Marco Caricato

11:00

11:20

11:40

12:00

12:20

12:50

13:10

14:10

14:40

15:00
16:00

Mini-battle

Bowel prep: no? yes?

Michel Adamina (no) vs Roberto Persiani (yes)
Intraoperative tips & tricks to optimize outcomes
Jurriaan Tuynman

Mini-battle

Crohn's colitis: segmental or subtotal colectomy?
Par Myrelid (segmental) vs Yves Panis (subtotal)
Daycase colectomy: new evidence and feasibility
Gianluca Garulli

How | deal with colonic complications
Yves Panis

Making patients fit for surgery:
prehabilitation programs in colorectal surgery
Roel Hompes

Lunch

The boundaries of surgery for early colonic lesions
Alberto Arezzo

Mini-battle
Segmental resection vs strictureplasty for small bowel Crohn's disease
Janindra Warusavitarne (resection) vs Michele Carvello (strictureplasty)

Test ECM
End of the meeting



